
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN N 320 FT ALONG W R/W
US-441, RUN W 200 FT FOR POB,

JONES ROY GENE
156 NW FARLEY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-05014-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

17317.00 1.00/

08/14/2015 DF 0.34 6,377 0 0 6,377

STANDARD
2

3,452
14,800
6,377
24,629
12,224
12,405

HX HB 12,405
0

24,629
0

24,629

0793/1023 7/15/1994 WD Q I 5,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARYANN FARLIE

ROY GENE JONES

0759/0196 4/15/1992 PR U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES ABEL DECEASED

MARYANN FARLIE
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XFOB:1:1: MARL MH ID#G250XC572 ON DEED

1996HX Base Yr

156 NW FARLEY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 510 28.2000 16.92 8,629 1965 1965 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 460

BAS 460 100 460 3,113

UOP 200 25 50 338

660 510 3,452

BAS= W46 S10 E26 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E20 N10$.

BAS

46

10

26 20

10

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.70 11,000.00 18,700.00 6,377


